
Your own 
Private Suite

Watch the biggest and best games 
of the year at the MCG in style.
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Premium Experiences

UNRIVALLED



YOU WILL ENJOY

•  Private stewards serving you a grazing style 
menu including locally sourced, seasonal dishes 
accompanied with premium beverages

• Premium level 3 viewing

• Private bathroom facilities

• AFL records for your group

• 2 x VIP underground car parks

• �Select from one of the MCG’s exclusive 
corporate suites to entertain and delight 
your guests for a truly memorable match day 
experience.

• �You can host 12, 16 or 18 guests and enjoy 
the exclusive viewing seats behind sliding glass 
windows.  
Available to book for home and  
away AFL matches. 

Your own  
Private Suite

Pricing is match dependent – see table with grading overleaf.

Secure your suite today
03 9657 8891  |  mcg.org.au/hospitality 
mcghospitality@mcc.org.au



Private Suite Pricing
2020 SEASON

Book your package today  |  03 9657 8891  |  mcg.org.au/hospitality  |  mcghospitality@mcc.org.au
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RD DATE MATCH LOCAL TIME GRD PRICE

1 Thursday, Mar 19 Richmond vs. Carlton 7:25pm PREM $650

1 Sunday, Mar 22 Hawthorn vs. Brisbane Lions 3:20pm B $455

2 Thursday, Mar 26 Collingwood vs. Richmond 7:25pm PREM $650

2 Saturday, Mar 28 Melbourne vs. GWS GIANTS 1:45pm B $455

3 Thursday, Apr 2 Carlton vs. Essendon 7:25pm A $495

3 Saturday, Apr 4 Hawthorn vs. Collingwood 1:45pm A $495

3 Sunday, Apr 5 Melbourne vs. Fremantle 1:10pm B $455

4 Saturday, Apr 11 Richmond vs. Adelaide Crows 1:45pm B $455

4 Monday, Apr 13 Geelong Cats vs. Hawthorn 3:20pm B $455

5 Saturday, Apr 18 Collingwood vs. Port Adelaide 1:10pm B $455

6 Friday, Apr 24 Melbourne vs. Richmond 7:55pm PREM $650

6 Saturday, Apr 25 Collingwood vs. Essendon 4:20pm PREM $650

6 Sunday, Apr 26 Carlton vs. North Melbourne 3:20pm B $455

7 Saturday, May 2 Richmond vs. GWS GIANTS 1:45pm A $495

7 Sunday, May 3 Essendon vs. Melbourne 3:20pm B $455

8 Saturday, May 9 Geelong Cats vs. Essendon 4:35pm A $495

8 Sunday, May 10 Melbourne vs. Port Adelaide 3:20pm B $455

9 Friday, May 15 Richmond vs. Geelong Cats 7:50pm A $495

9 Saturday, May 16 Hawthorn vs. Sydney Swans 7:25pm B $455

9 Sunday, May 17 Carlton vs. Collingwood 1:10pm A $495

10 Saturday, May 23 Essendon vs. Richmond 7:25pm PREM $650

10 Sunday, May 24 Melbourne vs.  
Western Bulldogs 1:10pm B $455

11 Friday, May 29 Hawthorn vs. Melbourne 7:50pm A $495

11 Saturday, May 30 Richmond vs.  
Sydney Swans 1:45pm B $455

RD DATE MATCH LOCAL TIME GRD PRICE

11 Sunday, May 31 Collingwood vs.  
West Coast Eagles 3:20pm B $455

12 Sunday, Jun 7 Richmond vs.  
North Melbourne 2:10pm B $455

12 Monday, Jun 8 Melbourne vs. Collingwood 3:20pm B $455

13 Friday, Jun 12 Hawthorn vs. Geelong Cats 7:50pm A $495

14 Sunday, Jun 21 Richmond vs.  
West Coast Eagles 2:10pm B $455

15 Saturday, Jun 27 Melbourne vs.  
Gold Coast SUNS 1:45pm B $455

15 Sunday, Jun 28 Collingwood vs.  
Adelaide Crows 1:10pm B $455

16 Saturday, Jul 4 Collingwood vs.  
Brisbane Lions 1:45pm A $495

17 Friday, Jul 10 Richmond vs. Collingwood 7:50pm PREM $650

17 Saturday, Jul 11 Melbourne vs. St Kilda 1:45pm B $455

18 Friday, Jul 17 Collingwood vs. Geelong Cats 7:50pm A $495

18 Saturday, Jul 18 Hawthorn vs. GWS GIANTS 1:45pm A $495

18 Sunday, Jul 19 Essendon vs. 
North Melbourne 1:10pm B $455

19 Saturday, Jul 25 Carlton vs. West Coast Eagles 1:45pm B $455

19 Sunday, Jul 26 Richmond vs.  
Western Bulldogs 1:10pm B $455

20 Saturday, Aug 1 Essendon vs. Collingwood 1:45pm A $495

20 Sunday, Aug 2 Melbourne vs. Sydney Swans 3:20pm B $455

21 Saturday, Aug 8 Collingwood vs. Melbourne 1:45pm B $455

21 Sunday, Aug 9 Carlton vs. Richmond 1:10pm B $455

22 Saturday, Aug 15 Melbourne vs. Carlton 1:45pm B $455

22 Sunday, Aug 16 Richmond vs. Hawthorn 3:20pm B $455

23 Saturday, Aug 22 Collingwood vs.  
Gold Coast SUNS TBC B $455

GRD = Grading. Prices are per person. 


